
 
Each Additional 30 Minutes  

 
Each Additional 30 Minutes  

Refuse Start-up/Transfer Fee   
Monthly Fee (one cart) - Curb & Alley Service   
Monthly Fee (one cart) - Walk-in (assistance required)   
Monthly Fee Per Additional Cart   
Unscheduled Cart Dump   
Minimum Fee/Week (0-15 Days)   
Prorated Partial Monthly Fee/Day (16-31 Days)   

18.4" - 23.4" Mounted  
 23.5" to 30.5"

Non-Customers :
First 15 Minutes

Truck Unmounted
Truck Mounted
Equipment Unmounted
Equipment Mounted
18.4" - 23.4" Unmounted

SANITATION COLLECTION

*Requires Special Pick-up

SPECIAL PICK-UPS

*TIRES
Auto Unmounted
Auto Mounted

First 15 Minutes
Customers :

  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

$ 4.75
$ 11.25
$ 11.40
$ 17.90
$ 37.00
$ 43.50
$ 42.75
$ 49.25
$100.25

2024 SANITATION
  COLLECTION FEES

$ 27.00
$ 27.00

$ 54.00
$ 54.00

$ 11.50
$ 19.00
$ 19.00
$ 3.00
$ 14.50
$ 9.50
$ 0.61


