

## 2024 SANITATION COLLECTION FEES

SANITATION COLLECTION	
Refuse Start-up/Transfer Fee	\$ 11.50
Monthly Fee (one cart) - Curb & Alley Service	\$ 19.00
Monthly Fee (one cart) - Walk-in (assistance required)	\$ 19.00
Monthly Fee Per Additional Cart	\$ 3.00
Unscheduled Cart Dump	\$ 14.50
Minimum Fee/Week (0-15 Days)	\$ 9.50
Prorated Partial Monthly Fee/Day (16-31 Days)	\$ 0.61

SPECIAL PICK-UPS	
<u>Customers</u> :	
First 15 Minutes	\$ 27.00
Each Additional 30 Minutes	\$ 27.00
<u>Non-Customers</u> :	
First 15 Minutes	\$ 54.00
Each Additional 30 Minutes	\$ 54.00

*TIRES	
Auto Unmounted	\$ 4.75
Auto Mounted	\$ 11.25
Truck Unmounted	\$ 11.40
Truck Mounted	\$ 17.90
Equipment Unmounted	\$ 37.00
Equipment Mounted	\$ 43.50
18.4" - 23.4" Unmounted	\$ 42.75
18.4" - 23.4" Mounted	\$ 49.25
23.5" to 30.5"	\$100.25

\*Requires Special Pick-up